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2017-2018 (Subject to Change) 
 
Autumn Term 
 

Wednesday 16 August Leaving Cert Results available from 10.00 a.m. 
 

Monday 28 August 
 

Staff Day 

Tuesday 29 August 
 

New Student Induction (Senior School) 2.00 
p.m. to 3.00 p.m.   

Wednesday 30 August 
 

1st & 6th Years only (half day) 
Junior & Intermediate School Returns 

Thursday 31 August 
 

Remainder of School returns 
Debs for Class of 2017 
 

Friday 1 September  Leaving Certificate Script Viewing  
 

Thursday 7 September PTA Coffee Morning 9:00 to 10:00 in the Library 
 

Monday 11 September Parent Information Evening for 1st, 2nd,3rd, 4th, 
5th and 6th Year Parents 

Wednesday 13 September Junior Cert Results 
 

Friday 15 September 6th Years – Higher Options Conference 
 

Monday 18 September  
 

4th Year Outdoor Pursuits (4 days) 

Monday 25 September Anti-Bullying Week 
 

Tuesday 26 September  PTA AGM 7.00 pm. 
Presentation on Bullying to Parents 7.30 p.m. 
BOG Meeting 8.00 p.m. 
 

Thursday 28 September Intermediate School – Laser Run, Newbridge 
Park 
 

Monday 2 October 1st Year Girls Vaccination 
4th Year Rowers on the water 
 

Tuesday 3 October Presentation to G6 Parents re Transition to 
Senior School 
 

Wednesday 4 – Friday 6 October COIS Inspection 
 

Tuesday 10 October 
 

3rd Year CSPE Trip 

Wednesday 11 October Brother Invitational Cross Country – Santry 
 

Thursday 12 October 
 

Open Evening 

Friday 13 October School Closed 
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Thursday 19 October Intermediate School - Fingal Athletics League #1 
Newbridge Park 

Friday 20 October 1st Year Trip to National Museum of Ireland and 
Croke Park 
 

Tuesday 24 October Study Skills Workshops for 1st & 5th Years 
 

Monday 30 October – Friday 3 November Mid-Term Break 
 

Friday 10 November National Indoor Rowing Blitz 
 

Saturday 11 November 
 

Lighthouse Scholarship Exam 
Junior & Intermediate School Open Day 12 
noon to 2.00 p.m. 
 

Wednesday 22 November Junior & Intermediate School Parent Teacher 
Meetings from 12 noon 
 

Wednesday 29 November – Friday 8 December 
 

House Christmas Exams 

Wednesday 13 December Beauty & The Beast – Panto at the Helix – 
Junior & Intermediate Schools 
St Vincent de Paul Hamper Packing 
 

Thursday 14 December University Fair – 5th & 6th Year Students 1.45 – 
3.45 
3rd & 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15 – 
6.45 
 

Friday 15 December 
 

Christmas Carol Concert 

Monday 18, Tuesday 19 and Wednesday 20 
December 2017 

School Production:  Panto:  Jack & the 
Beanstalk 
 

Tuesday 19 December Senior School - Staff Meeting 3:45 to 5.45 p.m. 
 

Wednesday 20 December Junior & Intermediate School Christmas Plays 
9.00 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. 
 

Friday 22 December 
 

School closes half day for Christmas Break 

 
Spring Term  
 

Monday 8 January  
 

School Reopens 
 

Monday 8 January to Friday 12 January 
 

BT Young Scientist Competition 

Thursday 11 January 
 

2nd & 5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 
 

Thursday 18 January 
 

1st & 4th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 
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Friday 19 January  Senior School – CPD 
 

Thursday 25 January  5th & 6th Years Careers Event 
 

Wednesday 31 January to Friday 9 February Mocks 
 

Thursday 1 February Senior School – CPD 
 

Monday 5 February 
 

Proposed 4th Year Trip 

Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February  Mid-Term Break 
 

Monday 26 February – Friday 2 March Mental Health Awareness Week 
 

Thursday 1 March 
 

Intermediate School – Fingal Athletics #2 
Newbridge Park 
 

Monday 5 March 3rd & 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 
4th Year Rowers on the Water 
 

Thursday 8 March 
 

PTA Quiz 

Wednesday 14 March Global Feast 
 

Friday 16 March St Patrick’s Day Ceili 
 

Monday 19 March 
 

St Patrick’s Bank Holiday (St Patrick’s Day 17 
March) 
 

Monday 12 March – Friday 23 March 4th Year Work Experience 
 

Wednesday 21 March  Junior & Intermediate Schools Parent Teacher 
Meetings from 3.00 p.m.  
 

Thursday 22 March Intermediate School – Fingal Athletics League 
#3 Newbridge Park 

Monday 26 March – Friday 6 April Easter Break 
 

Friday 6 April Rowers on the water 
 

 
 
Summer Term 
 

Monday 9 April 
 

School Reopens 
 

Tuesday 10 April Intermediate School – Fingal Athletics Final Day.  
Morton Stadium, Santry 
2nd Year Science Trip to Causey Farm 
 

Thursday 19 April 5th Years – Mock Interviews 
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Friday 20 April Outdoor Rowing Blitz 
Spelling Bee Final 
 

Monday 23 April Junior & Intermediate School Closed – Teacher 
Training  
2nd HPV for 1st Year Girls 
MenC (meningitis) booster vaccine 1st Year Girls 
& Boys 

Wednesday 25 April Arts Festival – Junior & Intermediate School 
 

Saturday 28 April 
 

Young Musician’s Competition 

Thursday 3 May 5th Year Ecology Trip 
Grade 6 Confirmation 
 

Friday 4 May School Photographer – Class Photos 
 

Monday 7 May May Bank Holiday 
 

Wednesday 9 May 
 

Junior & Intermediate School Sports Day 

Wednesday 16 May 
Wednesday 16 – Thursday 17 May 

1st Year Induction 
Grade 5 Trip to Belfast 
 

Wednesday 25 April Arts Festival 
 

Friday 18 May 
 

Senior School Sports Day 
6th Years Last Day 
 

Saturday 19 May First Holy Communion 
 

Wednesday 23 – Thursday 24 May Grade 6 Trip to Edinburgh 
 

Friday 25 May 
 

6th Year Graduation 

Tuesday 29 May 4th Year Graduation 
4th Years last day 
 

Wednesday 30 May Grade 6 Graduation 
 

Friday 1 June 
 

Last Day of Term 

Tuesday 5 June Staff Day on Reporting & Feedback 
 

 


